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AÇIKLAMA
DESCRIPTION / НАИМЕНОВАНИЕ

KOD

F
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D
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Ad
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0135F..

Kalınlık 1 mm

31,5

22

1
2

3,5

27

36

Thickness 1 mm
Толщина 1мм

13,400 kg

29 x 19 x 12
402, 403

2.000
36 x 31,5 x 1mm

500
Lock plate ( flat )
Ответная планка к замку прямая

M

Metal
Steel

Металл
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